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Brněnský pohár
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VRTÍLEK Jakub SBI CZE 28.07.2005
2 HASÍK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 17.04.2005
3T HOLEMÝ Vojtěch TJ SOKOL BYSTŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM CZE 01.01.2004
3T CHLEBOUN Matyáš ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 01.01.2006
5 KAVECKÝ Max ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 01.01.2008
6 CIGÁNEK Jan ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 01.01.2004
7 WALDSBERGER Jan SBI CZE 18.06.2005
8 CHVÁTAL Josef SBI CZE 01.04.2005
9 KORÁB Štěpán TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 31.05.2004
10 LARYŠ Matyáš TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 05.12.2005
11 VÍCHA Ivan ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN CZE 08.02.2005
12 MIZIA Efrem Patrik TJ SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN CZE 30.09.2005
13 DOLEŽAL Kryštof TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 22.06.2007
14 KORÁB Tadeáš TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 01.04.2007
15 ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 12.06.2006
16 ŠMÍDA Patrik TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 03.08.2005
17 BAHNER Jonáš ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 01.01.2005
18 PIKOUS Kryštof TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 01.01.2004



JRMF

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

1

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

2

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

3

Ref: ROČEK Michal (CZE)

4

Table D (8)

SBI / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

SBI / CZE

ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

1

Ref: ROČEK Michal (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

1

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

2

Ref: ROČEK Michal (CZE)

3

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

4

Table E (8)

TJ SOKOL BYSTŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

SBI / CZE

SBI / CZE

SBI / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE



JRMF

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

1

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

2

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

3

Ref: ROČEK Michal (CZE)

4

Table B (8)

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

1

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

2

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

3

Ref: KUNDERA Václav (CZE)

4

Ref: KUNDERA Václav (CZE)

5

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

6

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

7

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

8

Table A (16)

SBI / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

SBI / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

TJ SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN / CZE

TJ SOKOL BYSTŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

1

Ref: ROČEK Michal (CZE)

2

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

3

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

TJ SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN / CZE
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Table A (16)

1

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

15

16

Table of 32

SBI / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

SBI / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

TJ SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

TJ SOKOL BYSTŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE
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Brněnský pohár
neděle 12. února 2023 - 9:30
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VRTÍLEK Jakub SBI CZE 8 1,00 40 15 +25 Advanced
2 HOLEMÝ Vojtěch TJ SOKOL BYSTŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM CZE 7 0,88 39 16 +23 Advanced
3 KAVECKÝ Max ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 7 0,88 37 18 +19 Advanced
4 CHLEBOUN Matyáš ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 6 0,75 35 20 +15 Advanced
5 KORÁB Štěpán TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 6 0,75 33 28 +5 Advanced
6 CIGÁNEK Jan ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 5 0,63 36 22 +14 Advanced
7 HASÍK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 5 0,63 32 25 +7 Advanced
8 WALDSBERGER Jan SBI CZE 5 0,63 29 27 +2 Advanced
9 CHVÁTAL Josef SBI CZE 4 0,50 29 27 +2 Advanced
10 DOLEŽAL Kryštof TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 3 0,38 29 33 -4 Advanced
11 LARYŠ Matyáš TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 3 0,38 28 35 -7 Advanced
12 VÍCHA Ivan ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN CZE 3 0,38 23 32 -9 Advanced
13 KORÁB Tadeáš TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 2 0,25 26 33 -7 Advanced
14 ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 2 0,25 25 34 -9 Advanced
15 MIZIA Efrem Patrik TJ SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN CZE 2 0,25 18 36 -18 Advanced
16 BAHNER Jonáš ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 2 0,25 17 38 -21 Advanced
17 ŠMÍDA Patrik TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 1 0,13 21 39 -18 Advanced
18 PIKOUS Kryštof TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 1 0,13 17 36 -19 Advanced
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Strip 1,2

9:30

Referee(s):

GRUFÍK Michal (TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE)
JANEČEK Lukáš (ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE)

PIKOUS Kryštof TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

HASÍK Jáchym TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

KAVECKÝ Max ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

WALDSBERGER Jan SBI / CZE

HOLEMÝ Vojtěch TJ SOKOL BYSTŘICE NAD  
PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

CHVÁTAL Josef SBI / CZE

BAHNER Jonáš ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

ŠTĚPNIČKA Petr TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

DOLEŽAL Kryštof TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

Strip 3,4

9:30

Referee(s):

ROČEK Michal (SBI / CZE)
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (SBI / CZE)

KORÁB Štěpán TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

LARYŠ Matyáš TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

KORÁB Tadeáš TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠMÍDA Patrik TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

VÍCHA Ivan ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN / CZE

CHLEBOUN Matyáš ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

CIGÁNEK Jan ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

VRTÍLEK Jakub SBI / CZE

MIZIA Efrem Patrik TJ SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN / CZE


